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Volunteer Translation ADOT Team Members
Sam Alemu salemu@azdot.gov Amharic

Wilsam Qasim wqasim@azdot.gov Arabic
Megan Elnamala melnamala2@azdot.gov Arabic
Kohinoor Kar KKar@azdot.gov Bengali/Hindi

Shakil Rabbani srabbani@azdot.gov Bengali & Russian

Jesse MacDonough jmacdonough@azdot.gov Bulgarian
Galit Yanofsky gyanofsky@azdot.gov Hebrew
Bharat Kandel Bkandel@azdot.gov Hindi / Nepali
Ali Zareh azareh@azdot.gov Persian/Farsi
Veronica Hovanec vhovanec@azdot.gov Russian
Lorena Vazquez LVazquez2@azdot.gov Spanish
Lilana Meza-Alba lmezaalba@azdot.gov Spanish
Vanessa Nunez vnunez@azdot.gov Spanish
Katherine Koster kkoster@azdot.gov Spanish/German
Elise Maza emaza@azdot.gov Spanish
Gabriella Boggs gboggs@azdot.gov Spanish
Frenanda Lopez Montenegro fmontenegro@azdot.gov Spanish
Dierdre Schofield dschofield@azdot.gov Spanish
Ron Wilson rwilson2@Azdot.gov Tagalog
Trinh Vong tvong2@azdot.gov Vietnamese
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